
ELECTRIC, Private security lighting: Schedule L-3 

Effective date: Nov. 2017    
Ordinance Section: 94-119 

Availability: 

This rate schedule is available to all electric customers. 

Character of service: 

This rate schedule covers electric lighting service for outdoor equipment, the 
illumination of driveways, yards, lots and other outdoor areas.  This unmetered 
service will be provided under a separate written agreement between the 
customer and the system and in accordance with acceptable practices of the 
system. Service under this rate schedule shall be available on an automatically 
controlled dusk-to-dawn schedule. 

Monthly rate: 

The sum of the following charges, rate is effective with the November 
2017 billing cycle: 

(1) An installation and monthly service charge as follows: 

     Installation       Monthly 
Size (Watts)             Type* Charge # Service Charge 

100 HPS $14.00  $ 3.78 
150 HPS   16.00  5.00 
250 HPS   37.00  11.27 
400 MV  37.00 12.49 
400 HPS  44.00 13.78 
1,000 MV  44.00 21.21 
1,000 HPS    52.00 22.02 

NOTE:   # INSTALLATION CHARGE IS CURRENTLY BEING WAIVED 

*HPS = High Pressure Sodium; MV = Mercury Vapor

(2)  Fuel charge: See schedule FC 

(3)  Tax additions: See Schedule X-1 

Lafayette Utilities System 

Improving the way you live. 



(L-3 Continued) 
 (4) Charges for models having ratings varying considerably from the nominal 

ratings set out in subsection (1) of this section will be extrapolated based on 
the charges set out in subsection (1). 

(5) The director may waive all or any part of the installation charge for all and any 
light types or sizes during advertised security lighting sales promotions. 
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